
Date:  June 13, 2022                                              Time:  3:00 PM (ET)                                          Location:  via Zoom

Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email

1.  Michele L. Smith, Procurement Agent Purchasing & Contracting 404-371-2614 mlsmith1@dekalbcountyga.gov

2.  Danette Barlow, Admin. Assistant Purchasing & Contracting dpbarlow@dekalbcountyga.gov

3.  Dr. Kwasi Obeng, Chief of Staff Board of Commissioners Staff kkobeng@dekalbcountyga.gov

4.  John Manson, IV, Senior Policy Analyst Board of Commissioners Staff jwmanson@dekalbcountyga.gov

5.  Marcus Allen, Management Analyst I Board of Commissioners Staff mmallen@dekalbcountyga.gov

6.  Karl Adkins, Business Solutions Consultant WorkSource DeKalb 678-436-6472 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov

7.  Walt Zalis Energetics -  Subcontractor 410-404-2808, wzalis@energetics.com

8.  Josh Duckwall GDS Associates -  Prime or Sub 770-799-2437 josh.duckwall@gdsassociates.com

9.  Abul Hassan Wood PLC  -  Prime Contractor 443-297-9603 abul.hassan@woodplc.com

10. Larissa Jackson,  Director/Business Develop. Cornerstone Energy Services   -     PRIME M: (407) 394-6267 Ljackson@texaterra.com

11.  George Gamble, CEO Powerhouse Energy 360  -   Prime and  Sub  678-362-7708 ggamble@phe360.com   /web site www.phe360.com

12.  Joe Zmuda, VP-Energy AECOM   -   Prime 803-554-1699 joseph.zmuda@aecom.com, 

13.  Paige Humecki, Program Manager AECOM   -   Prime 708-254-509 paige.humecki@aecom.com

14.  Scott Wayne Walters Wood Environment and infrastructure-  Prime 248.872.8940 -cell scott.walters@woodplc.com

15.  Mirsada ILIC Wood Environment and infrastructure-  Prime 770.421.3400 mirsada.ilic@woodplc.com

16.  Seth Gunning Cherry Street Energy, Prime 404-434-9745 Seth@cherrystreetenergy.com

17.  Jennis Warren Cherry Street Energy, Prime 205-540-8049 jennis@cherrystreetenergy.com

18.  Kenneth Darisaw Cherry Street Energy, Prime (tel # not provided) Kenneth@cherrystreetenergy.com

19.  Zach Henkin Center for Sustainable Energy  -  Sub  503.803.3036 Zachary.henkin@energycenter.org

20.  Sid Sparks S.L. King Technologies, Inc.   - DBE Prime 378-328-9473 ssparks@slking.com

21.  Helen Petersen 2KB Energy Services, Atlanta DBE, Prime/Sub 678-735-9997 helen.petersen@2kbco.com

22.  Brian Brussel JLL - Prime 631-664-4107 Brian.Brussel@am.jll.com

23.  Brian Putre Evenergi   -   Sub 416-809-3194 bputre@evenergi.com

24.  Ruthie Norton 2KB Energy Services  -  Prime/sub (tel # not provided) Ruthie.norton@2kbco.com

25.  Eric Schieb Electron Inc. -  sub. (tel # not provided) EricS@Electron-Inc.com

26.  Lamonte Artis CERM   -   Sub/Possible Prime 678-999-0173 Lartis@cerm.com

27.  George Baldwin CERM   -   Prime/SUB 256-665-7984 gbaldwin@cerm.com

28.  Michael Gilley Greenlink Analytics   -   Prime/Sub (931) 954-2283 mgilley@greenlinkanalytics.org

29.  Christopher Richard Smart Building Systems, Inc.-LSBE-DeKalb 404.474.1628 chris.richard@smartbldgs.com

30.  Tamarion Terrell Smart Building Systems, Inc.-LSBE-DeKalb 404.474.1628 (email address not provided)

31.  Imani Love Southface Institute -  sub 404.604.3589 ilove@southface.org

32.  Maria Weber Southface Institute -  sub 404-604-3680 mweber@southface.org
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33.  Sumner Pomeroy Clean Cities Georgia   -   Prime 404-604-3622 sumner@cleancitiesgeorgia.org

34.  Akhil Chauhan, New Mobility Lead Arcadis U.S., Inc   -   Prime or Sub 225-368-6563 akhil.chauhan@arcadis.com

35.  Cheikh Diop Arcadis U.S., Inc   -   Prime or Sub 404-416-3686 cheikh.diop@arcadis.com

36.  Sharilyn Bainbridge Arcadis U.S., Inc   -   Prime or Sub 770.384.6572 Sharilyn.bainbridge@arcadis.com

37.  Stacey Isaac Berahzer IB Environmental   -   sub (potential) 770-509-3887 stacey@ibenvironmental.com

38.  Frank Morris Clean Cities Georgia   -    Prime 770.408.8628 frank@cleancitiesgeorgia.org
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